
Group Day Date Time of Group Session Lead

Adults Day Monday 5th February 10.30 to 12.00 Cathy

Adults Online Monday 5th February 7.30 to 9.00 Carly

Teens Tuesday 6th February 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Young People Not in School Wednesday 7th February 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

LGBTQ+ Teens Wednesday 7th February 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Toddlers Thursday 8th February 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

Kids Thursday 8th February 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Adults Evening IN PERSON Thursday 8th February 6.30 to 8.00 Becky C

NO SESSION Saturday 10th February 10.00 to 11.30 N/A

CLOSED FOR HALF TERM Monday

CLOSED FOR HALF TERM Tuesday

CLOSED FOR HALF TERM Wednesday

CLOSED FOR HALF TERM Wednesday

CLOSED FOR HALF TERM Thursday

CLOSED FOR HALF TERM Thursday

CLOSED FOR HALF TERM Thursday

CLOSED FOR HALF TERM Saturday

Adults Day Monday 19th February 10.30 to 12.00 Cathy

Adults Evening ONLINE Monday 19th February 19.30 to 21.00 Carly

Teens Tuesday 20th February 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Young People Not in School Wednesday 21st February 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

Gaming TBC Wednesday 21st February 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Toddlers Thursday 22nd February 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

Kids Thursday 22nd February 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Family Saturday 24th February 10.00 to 11.30 Becky C

Adults Day Monday 22nd January 10.30 to 12.00 Cathy

Teens Tuesday 23rd January 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Young People Not in School Wednesday 24th January 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

Toddlers Thursday 25th January 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

Kids Thursday 25th January 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Boardgames Thursday 25th January 6.30 to 8.00 Mark

Family Saturday 27th January 10.00 to 11.30 Becky C

Week Commencing 26th February
Adults Day Monday 26th February 10.30 to 12.00 Cathy

Teens Tuesday 27th February 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Young People Not in School Wednesday 28th February 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

Toddlers Thursday 29th February 10.30 t0 12.00 Becky C

Kids Thursday 29th February 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Boardgames Thursday 29th February 6.30 to 8.30 Mark

Teens Saturday 2nd March 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

Week Commencing 4th March
Adults Day Monday 4th March 10.30 to 12.00 Tori/Becky C

Adults Evening ONLINE Monday 4th March 7.30 to 9.00 Carly

Teens Tuesday 5th March 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Young People Not in School Wednesday 6th March 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

LGBTQA+ Teens Wednesday 6th March 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Toddlers Thursday 7th March 10.30 t0 12.00 Becky C

Kids Thursday 7th March 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Kids Saturday 9th March 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

Week Commencing 11th March
Adults Day Monday 11th March 10.30 to 12.00 Tori/Becky

Teens Tuesday 12th March 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Young People Not in School Wednesday 13th March 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

Family Wednesday 13th March 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Week Commencing 5th February

Week commencing 12th February

Week Commencing 19th February

Week Commencing 22nd January



Toddlers Thursday 14th March 10.30 t0 12.00 Becky C

Kids Thursday 14th March 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Adults Evening IN PERSON Thursday 14th March 6.30 to 8.00 Becky C

NO SESSION Saturday 16th March 10.30 to 12.00 N/A

Week Commencing 18th March
Adults Day Monday 18th March 10.30 to 12.00 Cathy

Adults ONLINE Monday 18th March 7.30 to 9.00 Carly

Teens Tuesday 19th March 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Young People Not in School Wednesday 20th March 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

Family Wednesday 20th March 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Toddlers Thursday 21st March 10.30 t0 12.00 Becky C

Kids Thursday 21st March 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Adults Evening IN PERSON Thursday 21st March 6.30 to 8.00 Becky C

Teens Saturday 23rd March 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

Week Commencing 25th March
Adults Day Monday 25th March 10.30 to 12.00 Cathy

Teens Tuesday 26th March 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Young People Not in School Wednesday 27th March 10.30 to 12.00 Becky C

Gaming TBC Wednesday 27th March 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Toddlers Thursday 28th March 10.30 t0 12.00 Becky C

Kids Thursday 28th March 4.00 to 5.30 Becky C

Boardgames Thursday 28th March 6.30 to 8.00 Mark

CLOSED EASTER SATURDAY Saturday 2nd April 10.30 to 12.00 N/A






















































